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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 16 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
11.02.2018 - 12:18 Results
MWCH Open 1:05.02 KOMARS Deniss LAT Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 1:14.28 FORSEL Marcus FIN Tartu 12.02.2017
MWCH 15 - 16 1:07.50 RUDAVS Didzis LAT Tartu 12.02.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.41 491
Meet Record!

50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:12.41 37.72

2. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:14.47 451
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:14.47 38.99

3. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:17.87 394
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:17.87 40.67

4. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.10 376
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:19.10 41.22

5. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:19.28 374
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:19.28 41.65

6. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.86 366
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:19.86 43.13

7. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.52 357
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:20.52 42.21

8. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 1:20.61 355
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:20.61 42.19

9. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.66 355
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:20.66 42.91

10. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.30 334
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:22.30 43.42

11. VESKE Taaniel 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.53 331
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:22.53 44.25

12. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.79 328
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:22.79 44.05

13. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:23.65 318
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:23.65 44.88

14. TSISTOKLETOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:24.47 309
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:24.47 44.52

15. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.72 296
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:25.72 45.78

16. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.76 295
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:25.76 45.01

17. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.10 292
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:26.10 44.97

18. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.16 281
50m: 41.05 41.05 100m: 1:27.16 46.11
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 16, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.14 272
50m: 41.86 41.86 100m: 1:28.14 46.28

20. REKOLA Rasmus 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:28.15 272
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:28.15 48.01

21. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.40 269
50m: 40.80 40.80 100m: 1:28.40 47.60

22. BOLSHAKOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.80 266
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:28.80 47.87

23. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.22 262
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:29.22 47.86

24. ALIMOV Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.04 255
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:30.04 47.71

25. ILTSISIN Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.45 251
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:30.45 48.04

26. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.00 247
50m: 42.34 42.34 100m: 1:31.00 48.66

27. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:31.33 244
50m: 42.57 42.57 100m: 1:31.33 48.76

28. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.09 231
50m: 43.93 43.93 100m: 1:33.09 49.16

29. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:33.32 229
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:33.32 49.57

30. HEINOLA Mio 05 Uimaseura Aquila 1:35.25 215
50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:35.25 50.45

31. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.81 212
50m: 43.46 43.46 100m: 1:35.81 52.35

32. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:37.09 203
50m: 45.54 45.54 100m: 1:37.09 51.55

33. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.86 198
50m: 46.39 46.39 100m: 1:37.86 51.47

34. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.08 197
50m: 46.88 46.88 100m: 1:38.08 51.20

35. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.38 195
50m: 45.93 45.93 100m: 1:38.38 52.45

36. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.72 182
50m: 47.82 47.82 100m: 1:40.72 52.90

37. ZAITSEV Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:41.25 179
50m: 48.75 48.75 100m: 1:41.25 52.50

38. BERG Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.01 175
50m: 48.94 48.94 100m: 1:42.01 53.07

39. VIRTANEN Simo 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:42.87 171
50m: 47.77 47.77 100m: 1:42.87 55.10

40. JAERVINEN Miro 05 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:44.60 162
50m: 49.27 49.27 100m: 1:44.60 55.33



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 11.02.2018 12:33 - Page 3

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 16, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

41. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.16 155
50m: 49.86 49.86 100m: 1:46.16 56.30

42. RANDALA Rasmus 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.96 148
50m: 50.37 50.37 100m: 1:47.96 57.59

43. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.98 148
50m: 50.13 50.13 100m: 1:47.98 57.85

44. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:49.19 143
50m: 50.71 50.71 100m: 1:49.19 58.48

DSQ SIMAKOV Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.84 571
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.84 36.05

2. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:09.51 555
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:09.51 37.37

3. ZHURAVSKII Ian 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 3 1:12.14 496
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:12.14 38.64

4. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.76 484
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:12.76 39.75

5. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.89 481
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:12.89 39.00

PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.89 481
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:12.89 38.73

7. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.75 464
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:13.75 39.06

8. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.98 460
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:13.98 38.79

9. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.25 455
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:14.25 39.88

10. TSELEBROVSKY Yaroslav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:15.37 435
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:15.37 40.83

11. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.61 431
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:15.61 40.78

12. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:17.00 408
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:17.00 40.79

13. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.65 369
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:19.65 42.79

14. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.71 368
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:19.71 42.61

15. BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.82 366
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:19.82 42.91

16. ANSON Artur 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.86 352
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:20.86 44.75
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 16, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

17. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:22.04 337
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:22.04 44.33

18. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.34 334
50m: 39.14 39.14 100m: 1:22.34 43.20

19. KORHONEN Janne 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:24.01 314
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:24.01 44.42

20. KULESA Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.02 303
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:25.02 45.14

21. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.12 302
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:25.12 45.74

22. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.01 293
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:26.01 45.91

Open

1. ALLIKVEE Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.28 702
Meet Record!

50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.28 33.74

2. LIPNITSKII Karl 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:06.86 623
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:06.86 36.13

3. HEIN Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.01 619
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:07.01 35.39

4. KHODATCKII Kristian 99 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:07.12 616
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:07.12 35.55

5. MATVEJEV Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.63 602
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:07.63 36.03

6. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.84 571
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.84 36.05

7. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:09.51 555
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:09.51 37.37

8. KLEIMOLA Ossi 01 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:11.23 515
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:11.23 38.38

9. JERNVALL Juha 00 Uimaseura Aquila 1:12.08 497
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:12.08 38.69

10. ZHURAVSKII Ian 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 3 1:12.14 496
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:12.14 38.64

11. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.41 491
Meet Record!

50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:12.41 37.72

12. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.76 484
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:12.76 39.75

13. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.89 481
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:12.89 39.00
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 16, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.89 481
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:12.89 38.73

15. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.75 464
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:13.75 39.06

16. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.98 460
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:13.98 38.79

17. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.25 455
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:14.25 39.88

18. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:14.47 451
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:14.47 38.99

19. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 1:14.65 448
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:14.65 39.60

20. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:14.87 444
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:14.87 39.21

21. TSELEBROVSKY Yaroslav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:15.37 435
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:15.37 40.83

22. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.61 431
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:15.61 40.78

23. KUUSELA Leo 99 Uimaseura Aquila 1:16.43 417
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:16.43 40.95

24. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:17.00 408
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:17.00 40.79

25. REIU Sven 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.02 408
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:17.02 41.53

26. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:17.87 394
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:17.87 40.67

27. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.10 376
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:19.10 41.22

28. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:19.28 374
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:19.28 41.65

29. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.65 369
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:19.65 42.79

30. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.71 368
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:19.71 42.61

31. ALILA Atte 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:19.80 366
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:19.80 43.50

32. BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.82 366
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:19.82 42.91

33. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.86 366
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:19.86 43.13

34. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.52 357
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:20.52 42.21

35. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 1:20.61 355
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:20.61 42.19
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 16, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

36. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.66 355
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:20.66 42.91

37. ANSON Artur 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.86 352
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:20.86 44.75

38. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:22.04 337
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:22.04 44.33

39. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.30 334
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:22.30 43.42

40. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.34 334
50m: 39.14 39.14 100m: 1:22.34 43.20

41. VESKE Taaniel 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.53 331
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:22.53 44.25

42. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.79 328
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:22.79 44.05

43. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:23.65 318
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:23.65 44.88

44. KORHONEN Janne 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:24.01 314
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:24.01 44.42

45. TSISTOKLETOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:24.47 309
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:24.47 44.52

46. KULESA Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.02 303
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:25.02 45.14

47. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.12 302
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:25.12 45.74

48. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.72 296
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:25.72 45.78

49. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.76 295
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:25.76 45.01

50. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.01 293
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:26.01 45.91

51. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.10 292
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:26.10 44.97

52. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.16 281
50m: 41.05 41.05 100m: 1:27.16 46.11

53. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.14 272
50m: 41.86 41.86 100m: 1:28.14 46.28

54. REKOLA Rasmus 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:28.15 272
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:28.15 48.01

55. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.40 269
50m: 40.80 40.80 100m: 1:28.40 47.60

56. BOLSHAKOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.80 266
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:28.80 47.87

57. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.22 262
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:29.22 47.86
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 16, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

58. ALIMOV Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.04 255
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:30.04 47.71

59. ILTSISIN Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.45 251
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:30.45 48.04

60. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.00 247
50m: 42.34 42.34 100m: 1:31.00 48.66

61. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:31.33 244
50m: 42.57 42.57 100m: 1:31.33 48.76

62. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.09 231
50m: 43.93 43.93 100m: 1:33.09 49.16

63. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:33.32 229
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:33.32 49.57

64. HEINOLA Mio 05 Uimaseura Aquila 1:35.25 215
50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:35.25 50.45

65. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.81 212
50m: 43.46 43.46 100m: 1:35.81 52.35

66. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:37.09 203
50m: 45.54 45.54 100m: 1:37.09 51.55

67. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.86 198
50m: 46.39 46.39 100m: 1:37.86 51.47

68. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.08 197
50m: 46.88 46.88 100m: 1:38.08 51.20

69. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.38 195
50m: 45.93 45.93 100m: 1:38.38 52.45

70. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.72 182
50m: 47.82 47.82 100m: 1:40.72 52.90

71. ZAITSEV Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:41.25 179
50m: 48.75 48.75 100m: 1:41.25 52.50

72. BERG Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.01 175
50m: 48.94 48.94 100m: 1:42.01 53.07

73. VIRTANEN Simo 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:42.87 171
50m: 47.77 47.77 100m: 1:42.87 55.10

74. JAERVINEN Miro 05 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:44.60 162
50m: 49.27 49.27 100m: 1:44.60 55.33

75. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.16 155
50m: 49.86 49.86 100m: 1:46.16 56.30

76. RANDALA Rasmus 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.96 148
50m: 50.37 50.37 100m: 1:47.96 57.59

77. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.98 148
50m: 50.13 50.13 100m: 1:47.98 57.85

78. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:49.19 143
50m: 50.71 50.71 100m: 1:49.19 58.48
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 16, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ SIMAKOV Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start


